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Certificate in Social and Political Theory 

MA 

 Constituent Power: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Foundations of Political Philosophy: Andres Moles (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Introduction to Contemporary Political Philosophy: Andres Moles (4 credit 

course, Fall) 

 The Great War and Its Consequences: One Hundred Years Later: Julian Casanova 

(2 credit course, Fall) 

 Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 

 GENS: Gendered Memories of Holocaust: Andrea Peto (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Constitutionalism and Democracy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making: Andres Moles, 

Christophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Populism: Takis Pappas (2 credit course, Winter) 

 PHIL: The Morality of Freedom: Andres Moles (4 credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Democratic Theory: Janos Kis (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Political Sociology and Political Economy: Andras Bozoki and Attila Folsz (4 

credit course, Fall) 

 PHIL: Advanced Political Philosophy II – Theory of Justice: Janos Kis (4 credit 

course, Winter) 

 

 

Certificate in Comparative Politics 

MA 

 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Comparative Politics: Andras Bozoki (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Qualitative Interviewing: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Federal Systems – The US, the EU and India in comparison: Anton Pelinka (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 Parties and Party Systems: Radoslaw Markowski (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Populism: Takis Pappas (2 credit course, Winter) 

 Qualitative Data Analysis: Lea Sgier (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Social Movements, Contentious Politics, and Democracy: Bela Greskovits (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 Text Analysis for the Political Sciences: Roel Popping (2 credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Survey Methodology: Tamas Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Political Institutions: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 

 The Political Economy of Regime Change: Dorothee Bohle & Carsten Schneider 

(4 credit course, Winter) 

 Comparative Political Economy: Isabela Mares (2 credit course, Spring) 
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 CNSC: Network Science: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

 

Certificate in Political Economy 

MA 

 Concepts in Political Economy: Attila Folsz (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Crises in Capitalism, Capitalism(s) in Crisis: Dorothee Bohle (4 credit course, 

Fall) 

 Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Dorothee Bohle (2 credit 

course, Fall) 

 The Political Economy of Development: Borbala Kovacs (2 credit course, Fall) 

 The Political Economy of the Welfare State: Borbala Kovacs (4 credit course, 

Fall) 

 European integration: Crisis? What Crises?: Attila Folsz (4 credits course, 

Winter) 

 Political Economy II: Core Topics and Methods in Political Economy: Borbala 

Kovacs (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Folsz (2 credit course, 

Winter) 

 Politics of Labor in Europe: Dorothee Bohle (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Social Movements, Contentious Politics, and Democracy: Bela Greskovits (4 

credit course, Fall) 

 IRES: Transnational Corporations and National Governments: Bela Greskovits (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Political Sociology and Political Economy: Andras Bozoki and Attila Folsz (4 

credit course, Fall) 

 The Political Economy of Regime Change: Dorothee Bohle & Carsten Schneider 

(4 credit course, Winter) 

 IRES: States, Classes, and Industries in the International Political Economy: Bela 

Greskovits (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Comparative Political Economy: Isabela Mares (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

 

Certificate in Political Communication 

MA 

 Political Communication: Oana Lup (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Qualitative Interviewing: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Fall) 

 CNSC: Fundamental Ideas in Network Science: Janos Kertesz (4 credit course, 

Fall) 

 Dictatorship and Its Discontents: Jason Wittenberg (4 credit course, Winter) 

 New Tools of Citizen Participation and Democratic Accountability: Marina 

Popescu (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Representation: Radoslaw Markowski (4 credit course, Winter) 
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 Populism: Takis Pappas (2 credit course, Winter) 

 Qualitative Data Analysis: Lea Sgier (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Social Movements, Contentious Politics, and Democracy: Bela Greskovits (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 Text Analysis for the Political Sciences: Roel Popping (2 credit course, Winter) 

 Voting Behavior: Gabor Toka (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Varieties of Political Communication: Andre Baechtiger (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

PhD 

 Survey Methodology: Tamas Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Advanced Methods: Discourse Analysis: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 

 CNSC: Network Science: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

 

Certificate in Electoral Politics 

MA 

 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Political Communication: Oana Lup (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Qualitative Interviewing: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Democracy in Divided Societies: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 

 New Tools of Citizen Participation and Democratic Accountability: Marina 

Popescu (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Parties and Party Systems: Radoslaw Markowski (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Representation: Radoslaw Markowski (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Qualitative Data Analysis: Lea Sgier (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Voting Behavior: Gabor Toka (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Varieties of Political Communication: Andre Baechtiger (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

PhD 

 Survey Methodology: Tamas Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 

 

 

Certificate in Political Research Methodology 

MA 

 Qualitative Interviewing: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Quantitative Methods: Analyzing Countries: Levente Littvay (4 credit course, 

Fall) 

 Quantitative Methods: Analyzing People: Levente Littvay (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Scope and Methods: Oana Lup, Robert Sata and Gabor Toka (2 credit course, 

Fall) 

 CNSC: Fundamental Ideas in Network Science: Janos Kertesz (4 credit course, 

Fall) 

 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Multivariate Statistics: Tamas Rudas (4 credit course, Winter) 
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 Political Economy II: Core Topics and Methods in Political Economy: Borbala 

Kovacs (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Qualitative Data Analysis: Lea Sgier (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Text Analysis for the Political Sciences: Roel Popping (2 credit course, Winter) 

 Voting Behavior: Gabor Toka (4 credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Analysis of Categorical Data: Tamas Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Survey Methodology: Tamas Rudas (2 credit course, Fall) 

 Advanced Methods: Discourse Analysis: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 

 COGN: Bayesian data analysis II: Jozsef Fiser (2 credit course, Winter) 

 COGN: How to design good experiments in Cognitive Science II.: Gunther 

Knoblich (2 credit course, Winter) 

 CNSC: Network Science: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

 

Certificate in Comparative European Politics 

MA 

 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Comparative Politics: Andras Bozoki (4 credit course, Fall) 

 The Great War and Its Consequences: One Hundred Years Later: Julian Casanova 

(2 credit course, Fall) 

 Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Democracy in Divided Societies: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 

 European integration: Crisis? What Crises?: Attila Folsz (4 credits course, 

Winter) 

 Experiences about the ‘Other’: Roma – Non-Roma Relations in Education: Julia 

Szalai (2 credit course, Winter) 

 Federal Systems – The US, the EU and India in Comparison: Anton Pelinka (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 Parties and Party Systems: Radoslaw Markowski (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Folsz (2 credit course, 

Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Political Institutions: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Comparative Political Economy: Isabela Mares (2 credit course, Spring) 

 

 

Certificate in Post-Communist Politics 

MA 

 Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Comparative Politics: Andras Bozoki (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Dorothee Bohle (2 credit 

course, Fall) 
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 Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 

 GENS: Gendered Memories of Holocaust: Andrea Peto (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Dictatorship and Its Discontents: Jason Wittenberg (4 credit course, Winter) 

 European integration: Crisis? What Crises?: Attila Folsz (4 credits course, 

Winter) 

 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Folsz (2 credit course, 

Winter) 

 Politics of Labor in Europe: Dorothee Bohle (4 credit course, Winter) 

 IRES/POLS: The Post-Soviet Space in Global Politics: Bernardo Teles 

Fazendeiro (4 credit course, Winter) 

 IRES: Transnational Corporations and National Governments: Bela Greskovits (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Political Sociology and Political Economy: Andras Bozoki and Attila Folsz (4 

credit course, Fall) 

 Political Institutions: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 

 The Political Economy of Regime Change: Dorothee Bohle & Carsten Schneider 

(4 credit course, Winter) 

 

 

Certificate in Public Policy 

MA 

 Concepts in Political Economy: Attila Folsz (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Crises in Capitalism, Capitalism(s) in Crisis: Dorothee Bohle (4 credit course, 

Fall) 

 Gender and Politics: Lea Sgier (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Human Rights and Biopolitics: Judit Sandor (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Dorothee Bohle (2 credit 

course, Fall) 

 The Political Economy of the Welfare State: Borbala Kovacs (4 credit course, Fall 

) 

 Experiences about the ‘Other’: Roma – Non-Roma Relations in Education: Julia 

Szalai (2 credit course, Winter) 

 New Tools of Citizen Participation and Democratic Accountability: Marina 

Popescu (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Folsz (2 credit course, 

Winter) 

 Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making: Andres Moles and 

Christophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Politics of Labor in Europe: Dorothee Bohle (4 credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Advanced Methods: Discourse Analysis: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Institutions: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 
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Certificate in Constitutional Politics 

MA 

 Constituent Power: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Human Rights and Biopolitics: Judit Sandor (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Constitutionalism and Democracy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Federal Systems – The US, the EU and India in Comparison: Anton Pelinka (4 

credit course, Winter) 

 Political Representation: Radoslaw Markowski (4 credit course, Winter) 

 Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making: Andres Moles and 

Christophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter) 

 

PhD 

 Democratic Theory: Janos Kis (4 credit course, Fall) 

 Political Institutions: Matthijs Boogards (4 credit course, Winter) 

 PHIL: Advanced Political Philosophy II: Theory of Justice: Janos Kis (4 credit 

course, Winter) 
 

http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/fall/DemocraticTheory.pdf

